Soft Square

Soft Square Schwarz 2X Rahmen Edelstahl

Artikelnummer: 903257
EAN: 7021989032571

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroBe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hohe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

&

Edelstahl
Innen

258

140

4
0.138/0.11

264 x 147 x5

7021989032571
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